Bolagsnamn

AB Boritt

AB IG 1&3

Bruket i Kalhall Exploaterings KB
Fast.bol Metallfabriken i Orebro AB
Fastighets AB Kranlyftet
Fastighets AB Vintertriangeln
Fastighetsbolaget 33:21 AB
Fastighetsbolaget Mossen 3 AB
Fastighetsbolaget Myrtoppen AB
Fastighetsbolaget Palmlilan AB
FB Glasberga KB

Girdet 6 och 8 Fastigheter AB
Havremjolet 1 AB

Havremjolet 2 AB

Havremjolet 4 AB
Holmenkvarnen 1 AB
Holmenkvarnen 5 AB
Holmenkvarnen 7 AB
Holmenkvarnen 8 AB

JM AB

JM Fruns Backe AB

JM Norge AS

JM Suomi Oy

JM Supply AB

JM Vérmdéstrand AB
JM@Home

Kvarnholmen Utveckling AB
Kvarnholmens Bergrum AB
Lund waterfront packaging district AB
Minimalen Bostad AB

Segeltorp Mossen 1 AB
Segeltorp Mossen 6 AB
Seniorgarden AB

Trollhagen Fastighets AB

Organisationsnummer

556257-9275
559147-3698
969653-9122
559077-9582
556829-3251
559165-9395
559381-2778
559291-5655
559411-6377
559411-6369
916643-1842
559346-0768
556870-4422
556869-3849
556872-0444
556710-3451
556710-2388
556710-2313
556708-8728
556045-2103
559370-8851
829350122

1974161-8

559126-3644
556001-6213
559091-8289
556710-5514
559470-6094
556705-0512
556754-2138
559369-1180
559309-1357
556359-9082
559082-6235

VAT-nummer
SE663000015301
SE559147369801
SE969653912201
SE559077958201
SE556829325101
SE559165939501
SE559381277801
SE559291565501

SE916643184201
SE559346076801
SE556870442201

SE556710345101
SE556710238801
SE556710231301
SE556708872801
SE663000015301
SE559370885101

NO829350122MVA

FI19741618
SE663000015301
SE556001621301
SE559091828901
SE556710551401
SE559470609401
SE556705051201
SE556754213801
SE559369118001
SE55930913570
SE663000015301
SE559082623501

GLN-nummer
7365560452106
7365591473699
7369696539120
7365590779587
7365568293251
7365591659390
7365593812779
7365592915655
7365594116371
7365594116364
7369166431848
7365593460765
7365568704429
7365568693846
7365568720443
7365567103452
7365567102387
7365567102318
7365567088728
7365560452106
7365593708850
829350122
003719741618
7365560452106
7365560016216
7365590918283
7365567105517
7365594706091
7365567050510
7365567542138
7365593691183
7365593091358
7365560452106
7365590826236

Omvind moms




