

Bolagsnamn	Organisationsnummer	VAT-nummer	GLN-nummer	Omvänd moms
AB Borätt	556257-9275	SE663000015301	7365560452106	Nej
AB IG 1&3	559147-3698	SE559147369801	7365591473699	Nej
Bruket i Kalhäll Exploaterings KB	969653-9122	SE969653912201	7369696539120	Nej
Fast.bol Metallfabriken i Örebro AB	559077-9582	SE559077958201	7365590779587	Nej
Fastighets AB Kranlyftet	556829-3251	SE556829325101	7365568293251	Nej
Fastighets AB Vintertriangeln	559165-9395	SE559165939501	7365591659390	Nej
Fastighetsbolaget 33:21 AB	559381-2778	SE559381277801	7365593812779	Nej
Fastighetsbolaget Mossen 3 AB	559291-5655	SE559291565501	7365592915655	Nej
Fastighetsbolaget Myrtoppen AB	559411-6377		7365594116371	Nej
Fastighetsbolaget Palmliljan AB	559411-6369		7365594116364	Nej
FB Glasberga KB	916643-1842	SE916643184201	7369166431848	Nej
Gärdet 6 och 8 Fastigheter AB	559346-0768	SE559346076801	7365593460765	Nej
Havremjölet 1 AB	556870-4422	SE556870442201	7365568704429	Nej
Havremjölet 2 AB	556869-3849		7365568693846	Nej
Havremjölet 4 AB	556872-0444		7365568720443	Nej
Holmenkvarnen 1 AB	556710-3451	SE556710345101	7365567103452	Nej
Holmenkvarnen 5 AB	556710-2388	SE556710238801	7365567102387	Nej
Holmenkvarnen 7 AB	556710-2313	SE556710231301	7365567102318	Nej
Holmenkvarnen 8 AB	556708-8728	SE556708872801	7365567088728	Nej
JM AB	556045-2103	SE663000015301	7365560452106	Ja
JM Fruns Backe AB	559370-8851	SE559370885101	7365593708850	Nej
JM Norge AS	829350122	NO829350122MVA	829350122	Nej
JM Suomi Oy	1974161-8	FI19741618	003719741618	Ja
JM Supply AB	559126-3644	SE663000015301	7365560452106	Ja
JM Värmdöstrand AB	556001-6213	SE556001621301	7365560016216	Nej
JM@Home	559091-8289	SE559091828901	7365590918283	Nej
Kvarnholmen Utveckling AB	556710-5514	SE556710551401	7365567105517	Ja
Kvarnholmens Bergrum AB	559470-6094	SE559470609401	7365594706091	Nej
Lund waterfront packaging district AB	556705-0512	SE556705051201	7365567050510	Nej
Minimalen Bostad AB	556754-2138	SE556754213801	7365567542138	Nej
Segeltorp Mossen 1 AB	559369-1180	SE559369118001	7365593691183	Nej
Segeltorp Mossen 6 AB	559309-1357	SE55930913570	7365593091358	Nej
Seniorgården AB	556359-9082	SE663000015301	7365560452106	Nej
Trollhagen Fastighets AB	559082-6235	SE559082623501	7365590826236	Nej